HepcoMotion®
HepcoMotion®, Lower Moor Business Park,
Tiverton Way, Tiverton, Devon, England EX16 6TG
Tel: +44 (0) 1884 257000
Fax: +44 (0) 1884 243500
E-mail: sales@hepcomotion.com
HDS2 Catalogue Amendments
The following amendments apply to the following catalogue:	 Catalogue No. 	 HDS2 01 UK
	 Text in RED shows the amended data.
HepcoMotion®
HDS2
heavy duty
slide system
Ref: 00 Catalogue Update UK
13
Full Size Illustrations For Initial Selection
Track Roller Load
Capacity
Ø Part No. LR
58 B/THRN58 5 000N
58 B/THRR58 10 000N
89 B/THRR89 20 000N
122 B/THRR122 30 000N
144 B/THRR144 80 000N
Ø58
Ø58
25
25